7335-00

COLLEZIONE
TIPOLOGIA

ALTEZZA
DIAMETRO
PESO

PIANI DI LUCI
ACCENSIONI

LAMPADINE

CERTIFICAZIONI
CRISTALLO VENEZIANO

CRISTALLO VENEZIANO
BESPOKE

STRUTTURE METALLICHE

Faa)

Barovier&loso

VENEZIA 1295

Crown
Sospensioni

100 cm
39 Y inc

90 cm
35 Yinc

23 Kg
51 Ibs

1
1

1 Strip Led x 73W -
dimmerabile - inclusa
1 Strip Led x 73W -
dimmable - included

CCC - EAC
Cristallo

Grigio, Sabbia, Cognac,
Oro, Oliva, Cedro liquido,
Verde Antalia, Pervinca,
Ametista, Rosé, Viola, Blu
Cadetto, Acquamare,
Bluino, Bluastro, Indaco

Verniciato Grigio

90 cm |35 1/2”

100 cm |39 1/4”



